
Code

Fertilizers
(Potassium chloride 36,933)
Cereals
(Wheat nes and meslin 26,535)
Salt; sulphur; earth & ston; plastering 

mat; lime & cem 
(Asbestos 18,256)
Aircraft, spacecraft & parts thereof 
Paper & paperboard 
(Paper 7,063)
(Newsprint, in rolls or sheets 6,956) 
Boilers, mchy & mech appliance; parts 
Iron & steel 
(Flat rolled prod 9,268)
Electrical mchy equip parts thereof; 

sound recorder etc.
Pulp of wood/of other fibrous cellulosic 

mat; waste etc.
Plastics & articles thereof 
Special transaction - trade 
Ores, slag and ash 
Organic chemicals 
Aluminium & articles thereof 
Zinc & articles thereof 
Miscell. grain, seed, fruit etc.
Copper & articles thereof 
Miscellaneous edible preparations 
Pharmaceutical products 
Vehicles o/t railw/tramw roll-stock, 

pts & accessories
Impregnated, coated, cover/laminated 

textile fabric etc.
Natural/cultured pearls, prec stones & 

metals, coin etc.

31

10

25

88
48

84
72

85

47

39

76
79
12

59

71

Sub-Total
of

Total

MAJOR CANADIAN EXPORTS TO MALAYSIA
COOPs)

19891988

37,09941,336

26,54712,158

19,3689,657

17,698
14,589

448
27,052

14,440
9,432

7,113
16

9,2098,763

7,649
7,407
7,082
6,906
5,796
5,639
3,872
3,208
2,860
2,617
2,525

6,106
6,447

37
4,674
4,133

13,870
4,715
2,182

3
165
561

2,3814,373

2,3445,447

1.745106

210,413159,362

218,652179,205
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